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Faculty Subject In person 
days Location On-line 

Instruction Web Ex Link

Dr. Edgars Patani Accounting I & II T, W & TH BCB 265 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/edgars.patani

Dr. Niamul Kabir Biology T B 107
West 
Campus

https://asurams.webex.com/meet/mdniamul.kabir

Dr. Eric Stubbs Biology T &  Th BCB 184 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/eric.stubbs
Dr. Richard Mason Chemistry T & Th BCB 184 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/richard.mason
Mr. Lekeon Little Computer Science T & Th BCB 139 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/Lekeon.little
Dr. Seyed Roosta Computer Science T & W BCB 139 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/seyed.roosta

Dr. Amaechi Nwaokoro Economics/BUSA T & W BCB 265 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/amaechi.nwaokoro
Dr. Anthony Owusu-Ansah Education T & Th BCB 189 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/anthony.owusu-ansah
Dr. Elizabeth Sheffield Hayes English, English Literature & 

Communication
T & W BCB 258 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/elizabeth.sheffield

Ms. Stephanie Erdman English W & Th BCB 143 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/stephanie.erdman
Ms. April Hawkins English & Writing T & W BCB 143 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/april.hawkins
Dr. Rondrea Mathis English T & Th BCB 143 https://asurams.webec.com/meet.rondrea.mathis
Dr. Alex Alochukwu All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/alex.alochukwu
Ms. Tanya Champagne Math-Math1001-Quantitative Reasoning* 

MATH1111-College Algebra* MATH1113-
Precalculus with Trigonometry*
MATH2411-Introduction to Statistics

T & Th https://asurams.webex.com/meet/tanya.champagne

Ms. Keyanna Davis Math-Math1001-Quantitative Reasoning* 
MATH1111-College Algebra* MATH1113-
Precalculus with Trigonometry*
MATH2411-Introduction to Statistics

W & Th BCB 190 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/keyanna.davis

Dr. Li Feng All Math Courses T, W, Th I-218,West  
Campus

West 
Campus

https://asurams.webex.com/asurams/j.php?MTID=m9134b2c0b5f236a7d9870f2f242ddb93

Mr. Jerome Myricks ALL Math Courses T & Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/jerome.myricks
Dr. Chinenye Ofodile All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/chinenye.ofodile

Dr. Zephryinus Okonkwo All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 190 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/zephryinus.okonkwo

Dr. Laxmi Paudel All Math Courses T & W BCB 141 Th https://asurams.webex.com/meet/laxmi.paudel
Dr. Summer Odom Nursing-TEAS  Prep/Biology T, W & Th https://asurams.webex.com/meet/summer.odom
Dr. Arun Saha Physics T & W BCB 191 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/arun.saha
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